Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses Datasheet
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 09/13/24
6
471 Series
PICO® II Time-Lag Fuse
Description

MAX
471 Series Markings
Part Numbering System
 0471   xxxx  N R  T1  L
Environmental Options
Lead Length
Type of Packaging
Quantity
Current Rating
Series
T1: 52.4mm (2.062”)*
R = Reel
A = Ammo Pack
N = 5000
P = 2000
M=1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Blank = RoHS
L = RoHS + HF
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity & Packaging Code
*T1: 52.4mm (2.062") Tape and Reel EIA 296 Please refer to available quantities
above in "Part Numbering System”
Notes: